
Local Military Recruiters: 
 
Air Force Recruiter: 
Sergeant Mark Hughey 
303-252-0925 
mark.hughey@us.af.mil 
550 Thornton Pkwy #170, Thornton, CO 80229 
 
Air Force Reserve: 
Staff Sergeant Isaac Fifer 
720-601-4230 
isaac.fifer@us.af.mil 
550 Thornton Pkwy #170, Thornton, CO 80229 
 
Coast Guard: 
BMC Stanley R Rittner 
O: 303-252-0919, C: 720-635-3856 
stanley.r.rittner@uscg.mil 
7355 W. 88th Ave, Unit H, Westminster, CO 80021 
 
Army Recruiter: 
Staff Sergeant Cory Cobb 
720-839-0896 
cory.m.cobb.mil@mail.mil 
3055 Walnut St., Boulder, CO 80301 

Army National Guard: 
Sergeant Dallas Tyler 
303-492-0013 
dallas.s.tyler2.mil@mail.mil 
1512 N. Main St., Longmont, CO 80501 
​ 
Navy: 
Petty Officer Corey L. Curtis 
303-859-5823 
corey.l.curtis@navy.mil 
Petty Officer Timothy Biddison 
720-387-1969 
timothy.c.biddison@navy.mil 
1716 N. Main St. Unit B2, Longmont, CO 80501 
 
Colorado Air National Guard: 
SrA Rebecca Absher 
720-847-9345 
rebecca.j.absher.mil@mail.mil 
18860 E. Breckenridge Ave, Buckley AFB, CO 80011 
 
Marines Recruiter: 
Staff Sergeant Daniel C. Lepsch 
303-912-5329 
daniel.lepsch@marines.usmc.mil 
7355 W. 88th Ave. Suite F 
​Westminster, CO 80021 

 
​ 
 


